
03
ALICATES Y TENAZAS
PLIERS AND PINCERS
PINCES ET TENAILLES
ZANGEN
PINZE E TENAGLIE
ALICATES E TURQUESES
ПЛОСКОГУБЦЫ И КЛЕЩИ

EXPOSITORES / DISPLAYS / PRESENTOIRS / DISPLAY / ESPOSITORI / DISPLAY STAND / СТЕНДЫ

TITACROM® BIMAT

COD. PCS.
62330 36

PCS. COD. PCS.

3

62331 165 mm
62332 180 mm
62333 200 mm
62337

160 mm62338
62339
62340 200 mm
62341 160 mm
62342 200 mm
62343 160 mm
62344 180 mm
62345 160 mm

MINIS PARA ELECTRÓNICA / ELECTRONIC PLIERS / PINCES ELECTRONIQUES / ELEKTRONIK-ZANGEN / PINZE PER ELETTRONICA / ALICATE DE CORTE DIAGONAL TRIANGULAR PARA 
ELECTRÓNICA / ПЛОСКОГУБЦЫ ДЛЯ ЭЛЕКТРОНИКИ

TITACROM® BIMAT

COD. PCS.
62265 36

PCS. COD. PCS.
6 62241

125 mm
3

62242
62243
62244
62245

6
62246 150 mm
62247

115 mm
3

62248
62249 110 mm

KITS

TITACROM® BIMAT

COD. PCS.
69365

3
A

68475 B

PCS. COD. PCS.

1
62332 180 mm
62343

160 mm
62349

TITACROM® BIMAT

COD. PCS.
69370

3
A

68476 B

PCS. COD. PCS.

1
62332 180 mm
62343 160 mm
62446 250 mm

Blando / Soft / Tendre
20 Kg/mm2

Medio / Medium / Moyen
75 Kg/mm2

Duro / Hard / Dur
180 Kg/mm2

Cuerda piano / Piano wire / Corde de piano
230 Kg/mm2
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PINCES ET TENAILLES
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PINZE E TENAGLIE
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ПЛОСКОГУБЦЫ И КЛЕЩИ

TITACROM® BIMAT

COD. PCS.
69375

3
A

68477 B

PCS. COD. PCS.

1
62332 180 mm
62343 160 mm
62340 200 mm

TITACROM® BIMAT

COD. PCS.
69380

3
A

68478 B

PCS. COD. PCS.

1
62332 180 mm
62343 160 mm
62142 250 mm

TITACROM® BIMAT 1000V

COD. PCS.
76604

3
A

76605 B

PCS. COD. PCS.

1
76607 180 mm
76616

160 mm
76603

CIRCLIPS

COD. PCS.
68540 4

PCS. COD. PCS. n
1

62214
3-10

150 mm
62218
62222

8-13
62226

COD. PCS.
68542 4

PCS. COD. PCS. n
1

62183

19-60

180 mm
62182 170 mm
62181 180 mm
62180 170 mm
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ALICATES Y TENAZAS
PLIERS AND PINCERS
PINCES ET TENAILLES
ZANGEN
PINZE E TENAGLIE
ALICATES E TURQUESES
ПЛОСКОГУБЦЫ И КЛЕЩИ

PCS. COD. PCS. n
1

62215
10-25

150 mm
62219
62223

12-25
62227

COD. PCS.
62209 4

PCS. COD. PCS. n
1

62216

40-100

230 mm
62220 210 mm
62224 220 mm
62228 210 mm

MINIS PARA ELECTRÓNICA / ELECTRONIC PLIERS / PINCES ELECTRONIQUES / ELEKTRONIK-ZANGEN / PINZE PER ELETTRONICA / ALICATE DE CORTE DIAGONAL TRIANGULAR PARA 
ELECTRÓNICA / ПЛОСКОГУБЦЫ ДЛЯ ЭЛЕКТРОНИКИ

TITACROM® BIMAT

COD. PCS.
69434 3

PCS. COD. PCS.

1
62249 110 mm
62241 125 mm
62247 115 mm

COD. PCS.
69433 8

PCS. COD. PCS.

1

62244
125 mm

62245
62246 150 mm
62247 115 mm
62249 110 mm
66846 50 x 2
66850 PH-00
69530 -

DESCARGA ELECTROSTÁTICA / ELECTRO STATIC DISCHARGE / DÉCHARGE ÉLECTROSTATIQUE / ELEKTROSTATISCHE ABLADUNG / SCARICA ELETTRICITA STATICA / DESCARGA 
ELECTROSTÁTICA / РАЗРЯЖАТЕЛЬ СТАТИЧЕСКОГО ЭЛЕКТРИЧЕСТВА

COD. PCS.
68898 8

PCS. COD. PCS. Descripción / Description / Description

1

64730 Alicate universal ESD / ESD Combination plier
115 mm

-64736 Alicate corte diagonal ESD / ESD Diagonal cutting plier
64733 Alicate telefonista ESD / ESD Long nose plier 135 mm
64742

Destornilladores ESD / ESD Screwdrivers

2 x 60 mm
64744 3 x 60 mm
64747 PH00
64748 PH0
64749 PH1

COD. PCS.
68541 4
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